
Join us for a unique family experience at 
our AWEN Children’s Kingdom where 
each child has the freedom to cultivate 

their unique intellectual, emotional, 
physical, and spiritual paths through our 

digital device-free activity program.

“Education is the most powerful weapon 
which you can use to change the world.” 

—Nelson Mandela

Palmaïa - The House of AïA, Playa del Carmen



T
U
E

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
5:00
6:00

Free Play
Ancestral  Dance*
Molding
Lunch @SuCasa*
Story Time
Animal Exploration* 
Painting
Closing Time

T
H
U

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
5:00
6:00

Free Play
Bread Making
Pool Time*
Lunch @SuCasa*
Story Time
Animal Yoga*
Beach Walk*
Closing Time

S
A
T

9:00
10:00
11:00

12:30
2:00
3:30
5:00
6:00

Free Play
Garden Alux*
Underground 
Exploration*
Lunch @FoodTruck*
Story Time
Gardening*
Board Games
Closing Time

M
O
N

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
5:00

6:00

Free Play
Sound Meditation*
Watercolors
Lunch @SuCasa*
Story Time
Pool Time*
Traditional 
Handcrafts
Closing Time

W
E
D

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
5:00
6:00

Free Play
Mandala Drawing*
Pool Time*
Lunch @FoodTruck*
Story Time
Beach Adventures*
Board Games
Closing Time

F
R
I

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
5:00

6:00

Free Play
Magical  Sowing*
Animal Exploration*
Lunch @SuCasa*
Story Time
Natural Weaving*
Traditional 
Handcrafts
Closing Time

S
U
N

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:30
2:00
3:30
5:00
6:00

Free Play
Bread Making
Ancestral  Dance*
Lunch @SuCasa*
Story Time
Beach Adventures*
Painting
Closing Time

-Activities are designed for potty trained children 
between 3 and 12 years of age.

-Opening Time: 9:00 a.m. Closing Time: 6:00 p.m.
*Outdoor Activity.


