

Palmaïa - The House of AïA, Playa del Carmen

## Weekly Schedule

			weekly schedule		
MOM	9:00	Free Play			
	10:00	Sound Meditation*			
	11:00	Watercolors			
	12:30	Lunch @SuCasa*			
	2:00	Story Time		9:00	Free Play
	3:30	Pool Time*	TOE		Ancestral Dance*
	5:00	Traditional			
		Handcrafts		11:00	Molding
	6:00	Closing Time	b	0.00	Lunch @SuCasa*
		ALAMA WAY IN		2:00	
					JJ- 1-00 10 10 11 11
				5:00	
WED	9:00	Free Play		6:00	Closing Time
		Mandala Drawing*			
		Pool Time*			
		Lunch @FoodTruck*	HU	9:00	Free Play
	2:00	Story Time		10:00	Bread Making
	3:30				Pool Time*
	5:00	Board Games		12:30	Lunch @SuCasa*
	6:00	Closing Time		2:00	Story Time
			H	3:30	
				5:00	
FRI	9:00	Free Play		6:00	Closing Time
		Magical Sowing*			
		Animal Exploration*			
		Lunch @SuCasa*			
		Story Time	SAT	9:00	
	3:30	Natural Weaving*			Garden Alux*
	5:00	Traditional		11:00	Underground
		Handcrafts			Exploration*
	6:00	Closing Time			Lunch @FoodTruck*
	0.00			2:00	Story Time
SUN				3:30	Gardening*
				5:00	Board Games
	9:00	Free Play		6:00	Closing Time
	10:00	Bread Making			
	11:00	Ancestral Dance*			
	12:30	Lunch @SuCasa*			
	2:00	Story Time			
	3:30	Beach Adventures*			+3
	5:00	Painting			

6:00

Closing Time

-Activities are designed for potty trained children between 3 and 12 years of age. -Opening Time: 9:00 a.m. Closing Time: 6:00 p.m. \*Outdoor Activity.